Results of the 2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

Position

Name

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH

Hadeel GHOPPAR
Zakariya ISMAIL
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Mohamed ALAKORY
Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Saja HREAB
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Ayoub ISMAIL
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Walid IBRAHIM
Musa ELFASY

Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Younus BISHEN
Adam ISMAIL

Saed BISHEN
Tasely BISHEN
Eman SWEYSY
Mosab ELFASY
Faraj MOHAMED
Adnan SBEITA

Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Rayhan ABUGSEAA

Words

576
504
360
480
248
336
248
64
192
240
320
304
64
0
0
176
8
32
24
120
24
96
104
0
56
16

Binary
Number

333
300
285
189
240
186
161
195
120
108
0
30
75
75
90
60
75
126
48
96
0
102
102
0
0
30

Names &
Faces

286
343
329
286
300
400
429
314
186
229
114
243
429
86
171
114
114
143
186
71
143
57
57
71
57
71

15min
Number

228
316
291
178
191
96
187
196
136
80
76
38
31
80
89
22
89
0
0
73
22
0
42
0
0
0

10min
Cards

340
142
27
290
159
0
27
167
192
49
88
3
0
173
142
60
14

w
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Speed Abstract

Number Images

241
110
219
95
190
73
152
73
154
84
95
55
88
73
18
73
80
4
93
44
73
0
51
51
11
0

135
162
129
99
115
147
101
117
75
65
63
59
63
a4
87
a4
95
99
75
6
77
57
0
40
0
0

Historic
Dates

224
136
112
104
128
104
96
120
112
64
40
56
56
72
120
16
64
88
64
32
64
40
8
16
0
24

Spoken
Number

283
283
146
164
253
264
146
146
127
146
137
127
73
146
103
103
127
137
90
90
137
146
73
116
116
73

Speed
Cards

302
208
238
221
155
194
155
175
155
48
98
24
54
155
18
39
39
18
45
30
48
42
27
0
12
18

Overall
Points
2948
2504
2136
2106
1979
1799
1702
1567
1448
1113
1031
938
933
903
840
708
705
649
625
595
588
541
465
294
252
246

N
coocoBBooocoocoo

6/8/16

Country
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya
Libya

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult

Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Sinior
Junior
Kids



see World Memory Stats Website for current record details.

Event

5 min Random Words
5 min Binary Numbers

5 min Names & Faces
15 min Numbers

10 min Cards

5 min Speed Numbers
15 min Abstract Images
5 min Historic Dates
‘Spoken Numbers (1 sec)
10. Speed Cards

CEND Os wN e

Event
Code.

WORDSS
BINARYS
NAVESS

ENTER National Record
Holder

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Meryem YEZZA IMM

Abderrahim LOUAAR

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Meryem YEZZA IMM

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE

it /v world-memory-statistcs. com

ENTER ARABIC
Record - Raw.
Score

ARABIC Junior
Record Holder

National
Junior

ARABIC Kids

Record Holder

National
Kids

World
Junior

112
822
67
744
312
422
354
85
183
25.04
999

World
Kids

Current World
Record - Raw.

ore
(as at 10 Mar
2015

125

1163

Points.

1019

1186
1056
1104
1163

Current World Record Holder (Esen LEILD
10 Mar 2015) Standay
(2014)
Simon Reinhard (Swedish Open 2013) 125
Johannes Mallow (Swedish Open 2013) 1000
Katie KERMODE (Friendly 2015) 70,
Johannes Mallow (German 2013) 00|
Simon REINHARD Friendly (Cambridae) 201 365,
Manvin WALLONIUS (WMC 2015) sa7
Manwin WALLONIUS (WMC 2015) 505,
Simon Reinhard (Swedish Open 2013) 125
Lance TSCHIRHART (WMC 2015) 374
Simon Reinhard (S. German Open 2015) 25sec

MM
Norm

120

Points.

308!



http://www.world-memory-statistics.com/

National Memory Championships

Event 1: Random Words 2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016
6/8/16
Position Position Championship
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points Points Kids Record Junior Record World Record
1 1 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH Junior 3148 72 576 576 - - -
2 2 Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH Junior 3122 63 504 504 - - Junior Record -
3 3 Zakariya ISMAIL Adult 0 60 480 480 - - - -
4 4 Hadeel GHOPPAR Junior 0 45 360 360 - - - -
5 5 Mohamed ALAKORY Junior 0 42 336 336 - - - -
6 6 Mustafa ELRGAIBE Kids 0 40 320 320 - - -
7 7 Mohamad EDDAIRY Kids 3140 38 304 304 - - - -
8 8 Abdalaziz ALEWAN Adult 3117 31 248 248 - - - -
8 8 Abdulwahab EMBAREK Junior 3120 31 248 248 - - - -
10 10 Ayoub ISMAIL Adult 0 30 240 240 - - - -
11 11 Alhussein ELRGAIBE Junior 0 24 192 192 - - - -
12 12 Eibrahim MOHAMED Junior 0 22 176 176 - - - -
13 13 Tasely BISHEN Kids 0 15 120 120 - - - -
14 14 Faraj MOHAMED Adult 0 13 104 104 - - - -
15 15 Mosab ELFASY Kids 2838 12 96 96 - - - -
16 16 Saja HREAB Junior 0 8 64 64 - - - -
16 16 Walid IBRAHIM Adult 0 8 64 64 - - - -
18 18 Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE Junior 0 7 56 56 - - - -
19 19 Adam ISMAIL Junior 0 4 32 32 - - - -
20 20 Eman SWEYSY Adult 0 3 24 24 - - - -
20 20 Saed BISHEN Kids 0 3 24 24 - - - -
22 22 Rayhan ABUGSEAA Kids 0 2 16 16 - - - -
23 23 Younus BISHEN Kids 0 1 8 8 - - - -
24 24 Adnan SBEITA Sinior 0 0 0 0 - - - -
24 24 Musa ELFASY Kids 2840 0 0 0 - - - -
24 24 Nour ALSHAGROUNI Junior 0 0 0 0 - - - -

(c) World Memory Sports Council



Event 2: Binary Digits

Position
(Event)
1
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Position

(Championship) Name

1
2
4
6
12
3
5
7
17
11
8
15
16
14
19
21
18
20
13
22
9
24
23
26
25
10

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH

Hadeel GHOPPAR
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Saja HREAB
Zakariya ISMAIL
Mohamed ALAKORY
Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Adam ISMAIL
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Ayoub ISMAIL

Faraj MOHAMED
Mosab ELFASY
Tasely BISHEN

Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Musa ELFASY

Walid IBRAHIM
Younus BISHEN
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Saed BISHEN
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Rayhan ABUGSEAA
Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Adnan SBEITA

Eman SWEYSY
Mustafa ELRGAIBE

Category

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Sinior
Adult
Kids

cNeoNoNoNel

2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

Raw Score

333
300
285
240
195
189
186
161
126
120
108
102
102
96
90
75
75
75
60
48
30
30

O oOoo

6/8/16

Points
333
300
285
240
195
189
186
161
126
120
108
102
102

96
90
75
75
75

Championship
Points

909
804
645
488
259
669
522
409
158
312
348
206
198
216
90
75
139
83
236
72
334
46
56
0
24
320

National Record

Kids Record

Junior Record
Junior Record

Junior Record
Junior Record

World
Record



Event 3: Names & Faces

Position
(Event)
1
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Position

(Championship) Name

6
11

Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Walid IBRAHIM
Mohamed ALAKORY

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH

Hadeel GHOPPAR
Saja HREAB

Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH

Zakariya ISMAIL
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Ayoub ISMAIL
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Saed BISHEN

Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Adam ISMAIL

Eman SWEYSY
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Younus BISHEN
Musa ELFASY
Adnan SBEITA
Rayhan ABUGSEAA
Tasely BISHEN

Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Faraj MOHAMED
Mosab ELFASY

Category
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult

Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Sinior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids

ID
3117

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

2840

[eNeoNeNoNe]

2838

Raw Score
(rounded up)

30
30
28
24
23
22
21
20
20
17
16
13
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Points

429
429
400
343
329
314
300
286
286
243
229
186
186
171
143
143
114
114
114
86
71
71
71
57
57
57

2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

6/8/16
Championship

Points

838
568
922
1147
974
573
788
1195
955
577
577
498
258
261
301
167
350
434
197
161
71
117
287
113
263
255

National Record

Kids Record Junior Record World Record



Event 4: 15 Minute Number 2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

6/8/16
Position Position Championship Points
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points National Record Kids Record Junior Record World Record
1 1 Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH  Junior 3122 284 316 1462 - - [ Junior Record B
2 3 Hadeel GHOPPAR Junior 0 262 291 1265 - - - -
3 2 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH Junior 3148 205 228 1422 - - - -
4 8 Saja HREAB Junior 0 176 196 769 - - - -
5 7 Abdulwahab EMBAREK Junior 3120 172 191 979 - - - -
6 5 Abdalaziz ALEWAN Adult 3117 168 187 1024 - - -
7 4 Zakariya ISMAIL Adult 0 160 178 1132 - - - -
8 10 Alhussein ELRGAIBE Junior 0 122 136 633 - - - -
9 6 Mohamed ALAKORY Junior 0 86 96 1018 - - - -
10 16 Nour ALSHAGROUNI Junior 0 80 89 350 - - - -
10 19 Younus BISHEN Kids 0 80 89 286 - - - -
12 9 Ayoub ISMAIL Adult 0 72 80 657 - - - -
12 22 Musa ELFASY Kids 2840 72 80 241 - - - -
14 13 Mustafa ELRGAIBE Kids 0 68 76 510 - - - -
15 15 Tasely BISHEN Kids 0 66 73 361 - - - -
16 17 Faraj MOHAMED Adult 0 38 42 305 - - - -
17 11 Mohamad EDDAIRY Kids 3140 34 38 615 - - - -
18 12 Walid IBRAHIM Adult 0 28 31 599 - - - -
19 14 Eibrahim MOHAMED Junior 0 20 22 373 - - - -
19 23 Eman SWEYSY Adult 0 20 22 189 - - - -
21 25 Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE Junior 0 0 0 113 - - - -
21 18 Adam ISMAIL Junior 0 0 0 301 - - - -
21 26 Adnan SBEITA Sinior 0 0 0 71 - - - -
21 21 Mosab ELFASY Kids 2838 0 0 255 - - - -
21 24 Rayhan ABUGSEAA Kids 0 0 0 117 - - - -
21 20 Saed BISHEN Kids 0 0 0 258 - - - -



Event 5: 10 Minute Cards 2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

6/8/16
Position Position Raw Score  Raw Score Championship Points
(Event) (Championship) Name Category 1D (Cards) (Packs) Points National Record Kids Record Junior Record World Record
1 1 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH Junior 3148 124 2.38 340 1762 - - Junior Record B
2 2 Zakariya ISMAIL Adult 0 106 2.04 290 1423 - - - -
3 3 Alhussein ELRGAIBE Junior 0 70 1.35 192 825 - - - -
4 4 Musa ELFASY Kids 2840 63 1.21 173 413 - - - -
5 5 Saja HREAB Junior 0 61 1.17 167 936 - - - -
6 6 Abdulwahab EMBAREK Junior 3120 58 1.12 159 1138 - - - -
7 7 Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH Junior 3122 52 1.00 142 1605 - - - -
7 7 Nour ALSHAGROUNI Junior 0 52 1.00 142 493 - - - -
9 9 Mustafa ELRGAIBE Kids 0 32 0.62 88 598 - - - -
10 10 Eibrahim MOHAMED Junior 0 22 0.42 60 433 - - - -
11 11 Ayoub ISMAIL Adult 0 18 0.35 49 706 - - - -
12 12 Tasely BISHEN Kids 0 12 0.23 33 394 - - - -
13 13 Abdalaziz ALEWAN Adult 3117 10 0.19 27 1052 - - - -
15 15 Rayhan ABUGSEAA Kids 0 5 0.10 14 131 - - - -
17 17 Adam ISMAIL Junior 0 1 0.02 3 304 - - - -
17 17 Mohamad EDDAIRY Kids 3140 1 0.02 3 617 - - - -
19 19 Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE Junior 0 0 0.00 0 113 - - - -
19 19 Adnan SBEITA Sinior 0 0 0.00 0 71 - - - -
19 19 Eman SWEYSY Adult 0 0 0.00 0 189 - - - -
19 19 Faraj MOHAMED Adult 0 0 0.00 0 305 - - - -
13 13 Hadeel GHOPPAR Junior 0 10 0.19 27 1292 - - - -
19 19 Mohamed ALAKORY Junior 0 0 0.00 0 1018 - - - -
19 19 Mosab ELFASY Kids 2838 0 0.00 0 255 - - - -
19 19 Saed BISHEN Kids 0 0 0.00 0 258 - - - -
19 19 Walid IBRAHIM Adult 0 0 0.00 0 599 - - - -
15 15 Younus BISHEN Kids 0 5 0.10 14 300 - - - -



Event 6: Speed Number

Position
(Event)

[y

Position

(Championship) Name

=

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Hadeel GHOPPAR
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Zakariya ISMAIL

Saed BISHEN

Walid IBRAHIM

Ayoub ISMAIL

Younus BISHEN
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Eman SWEYSY
Mohamed ALAKORY
Musa ELFASY

Saja HREAB

Mohamad EDDAIRY
Adnan SBEITA

Faraj MOHAMED
Tasely BISHEN

Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Adam ISMAIL

Mosab ELFASY
Rayhan ABUGSEAA

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Sinior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids

ID
3148

3120

3117
3122
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Raw Score
(Attempt 1)
132
120
50
40
80
40
34
36
0
1
46
12
40
0
0
40
40
30
28
0
24
0

O O oo

Raw Score
(Attempt 2)
4
0
104
84
83
60
52
52
51
48
24
44
10
40
40
40
26
0
0
28
18
10
6

2
0
0

2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

Raw Score
(Highest)
132
120
104
84
83
60
52
52
51
48
46
44
40
40
40
40
40
30

6/8/16

Points
241
219
190
154
152
110

95
95
93
88
84
80
73
73
73
73
73
55
51
51
44
18
11
4
0
0

Championship Points
National Record
2004 -
1511 -
1328 -
979 -
1203 -
1715 -
693 -
1518 -
351 -
686 -
790 -
380 -
506 -
262 -
1091 -
486 -
1009 -
672 -
123 -
357 -
438 -
511 -
124 -
307 -
255 -
131 -

Kids Record

Junior Record

Junior Record B

World Record



Event 7: Abstract Images

Position
(Event)

Position
(Championship)

Name
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH
Mohamed ALAKORY
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Hadeel GHOPPAR
Saja HREAB
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Adam ISMAIL
Zakariya ISMAIL
Younus BISHEN
Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Eman SWEYSY
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Saed BISHEN
Ayoub ISMAIL
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Walid IBRAHIM
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Mosab ELFASY
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Musa ELFASY
Adnan SBEITA
Tasely BISHEN
Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Faraj MOHAMED
Rayhan ABUGSEAA

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Sinior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids

ID
3122
0
3148
0
0
3120
3117

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

o

3140
2838

2840

o
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2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

Raw Score
82
74
68
65
59
58
51
50
50
48
44
39
38
38
33
32
32
30
29
22
22
20
3

0
0
0

6/8/16

Points
162
147
135
129
117
115
101

99
99
95
87
77
75
75
65
63
63
59
57

Championship Points

1877
1237
2138
1640
1126
1443
1304
406
1617
475
598
339
1054
426
855
756
750
732
313
549
530
162
443
124
357
131

National Record

Kids Record

Junior Record

World Record



Event 8: Historic & Future Dates

Position
(Event)
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Position

(Championship) Name

[l vl =
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21
19
17
13
11
23
12
20
25
24
16
22
26

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH
Abdulwahab EMBAREK

Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Saja HREAB
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Hadeel GHOPPAR
Mohamed ALAKORY
Zakariya ISMAIL
Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Adam ISMAIL

Musa ELFASY
Ayoub ISMAIL

Eman SWEYSY
Saed BISHEN
Younus BISHEN
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Walid IBRAHIM
Mosab ELFASY
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Tasely BISHEN
Rayhan ABUGSEAA
Adnan SBEITA
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Faraj MOHAMED
Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Sinior
Junior
Adult
Junior

ID

3148
3122
3120
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Raw Score
28
17
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12

[
[
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6/8/16

Points
224
136
128
120
120
112
112
104
104

96
88
72
64
64
64
64
56
56
40
40
32
24
16
16
8
0

2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

Championship

Points
2362
2013
1571
718
1246
1166
1752
1341
1721
1400
494
602
919
403
490
539
788
806
353
796
475
155
178
565
365
124

National Record

Kids Record Junior Record



Event 9: Spoken Number

Position
(Event)
1

OO U~ W

Position

(Championship) Name

2
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Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH

Mohamed ALAKORY

Abdulwahab EMBAREK

Zakariya ISMAIL
Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Ayoub ISMAIL
Hadeel GHOPPAR
Mosab ELFASY
Musa ELFASY

Saja HREAB

Adam ISMAIL

Eman SWEYSY
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Younus BISHEN

Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Adnan SBEITA
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Saed BISHEN
Tasely BISHEN

Faraj MOHAMED
Rayhan ABUGSEAA
Walid IBRAHIM

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Sinior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult

ID
3122
3148

0
3120
0
3117
0
0
2838
2840

o
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2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

Raw Score
(Attempt 1)
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Raw Score
(Attempt 2)

30
30
26
24
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Raw Score
(Highest)
30
30
26
24
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Points
283
283
264
253
164
146
146
146
146
146
146
137
137
137
127
127
127
116
116
103
103

90
90
73
73
73

Championship
Points

2296
2645
1605
1824
1884
1547
1066
1898
499
748
1392
631
540
933
1293
914
666
240
294
669
822
580
565
438
228
879

National Record

Kids Record Junior Record



Event 10: Speed Cards

Position
(Event)

1
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Position
(Championship)
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Name

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Hadeel GHOPPAR
Zakariya ISMAIL
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHEESH
Mohamed ALAKORY
Saja HREAB

Abdalaziz ALEWAN
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Alhussein ELRGAIBE
Musa ELFASY

Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Walid IBRAHIM

Ayoub ISMAIL

Eman SWEYSY

Saed BISHEN

Mosab ELFASY
Eibrahim MOHAMED
Younus BISHEN
Tasely BISHEN

Faraj MOHAMED
Mohamad EDDAIRY
Adam ISMAIL

Nour ALSHAGROUNI
Rayhan ABUGSEAA
Abd Eraouf ASSAIDE
Adnan SBEITA

Category

Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Sinior

o

o

No. cards
(Attempt 1)

52

Whole Mins
(Attempt 1)

g0 0101010101010 0101010101 010101010101 g1w oo aN

Secs to 2 Decimal
places (Attempt1)

3.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2nd Libyan Memory Championship 2016

6/8/16

Time Secs
(attempt 1)

123.33
300.00
300.00
300.00
237.50
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

No. cards
(Attempt 2)

Whole Mins Secs to 2 Decimal Time Secs
(Attempt 2) places (Attempt 2) (attempt 2) (Attempt 1)

a1

QOO0 olg01lol0101O0101010101010101TWWWwN

0.00
49.82
7.06
23.22
42.39
47.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

300.00
169.82
187.06
203.22
222.39
255.34
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

Points

302
30
155
48
185
89
155
48
155

Points
(Attempt 2)

0
238
221
208
194
175

Points
(Highest)

302
238
221
208
194
175
155
155
155
155

98

54

48

48

Championship
Points

2948
2136
2106
2504
1799
1567
1702
1979
1448
903
1031
933
1113
588
625
541
708
705
595
465
938
649
840
246
252
294

National Record
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